
Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE ALABAMA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

2 (M/AL)

IGA

4AK Lee Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 111 110 69 49 94 78 51 98 39 37 52 118 906 906

Paid Jail Days 111 110 69 49 94 78 51 98 39 37 52 118 906 906

Cost $ 4,995 $ 4,950 $ 3,105 $ 2,205 $ 4,230 $ 3,510 $ 2,295 $ 4,410 $ 1,755 $ 1,665 $ 2,340 $ 5,310 $ 40,770 $ 40,770

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 3.58 3.93 2.23 1.63 3.03 2.60 1.65 3.16 1.30 1.19 1.73 3.81 2.48

4AF Houston Co Jail

Jail Days 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 32 $ 0 $ 0 $ 16 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 48 $ 48

Rate $ 0.00 $ 16.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 16.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 16.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4TQ Dale Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 60

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 20.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 20.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4AP Montgomery Co Jail

Jail Days 1,457 1,313 1,410 1,217 1,197 1,244 1,174 1,521 1,802 1,857 1,873 1,815 17,880 17,880

Paid Jail Days 1,457 1,313 1,410 1,217 1,197 1,244 1,174 1,521 1,802 1,857 1,873 1,815 17,880 17,880

Cost $ 69,936 $ 63,024 $ 67,680 $ 58,416 $ 57,456 $ 59,712 $ 56,352 $ 73,008 $ 86,496 $ 89,136 $ 89,904 $ 87,120 $ 858,240 $ 858,240

Rate $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 47.00 46.89 45.48 40.57 38.61 41.47 37.87 49.06 60.07 59.90 62.43 58.55 48.99

4K9 Elmore Co Jail

Jail Days 31 5 0 14 32 40 10 17 8 0 26 89 272 272

Paid Jail Days 31 5 0 14 32 40 10 17 8 0 26 89 272 272

Cost $ 1,395 $ 225 $ 0 $ 630 $ 1,440 $ 1,800 $ 450 $ 765 $ 360 $ 0 $ 1,170 $ 4,005 $ 12,240 $ 12,240
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 1.00 0.18 0.00 0.47 1.03 1.33 0.32 0.55 0.27 0.00 0.87 2.87 0.75

IGA Total

Jail Days 1,599 1,430 1,479 1,280 1,324 1,362 1,235 1,636 1,852 1,894 1,951 2,022 19,064 19,064

1,9511,280 1,2351,3241,599 1,8941,430 1,8521,362 2,0221,6361,479Paid Jail Days 19,06419,064

$ 61,251 $ 911,358$ 70,785 $ 63,142 $ 78,183 $ 93,414$ 76,326Cost $ 59,097$ 68,231 $ 90,801$ 88,671 $ 911,358$ 96,435$ 65,022

$ 47.81$ 47.85 $ 47.88$ 47.71 $ 47.69$ 47.73 $ 47.94 $ 47.88$ 47.74$ 47.86 $ 47.85Rate $ 47.69 $ 47.79

Avg Pop 45.4042.67 42.70 65.0352.77 61.0947.7151.0751.58 61.7439.84 65.23 52.24

CAP

4XT Montgomery City Jail

Jail Days 1,998 1,549 1,329 1,266 1,522 1,726 1,952 1,700 1,258 1,153 1,069 1,145 17,667 17,667

Paid Jail Days 1,998 1,549 1,329 1,266 1,522 1,726 1,952 1,700 1,258 1,153 1,069 1,145 17,667 17,667

Cost $ 69,930 $ 54,215 $ 46,515 $ 44,310 $ 53,270 $ 60,410 $ 68,320 $ 81,600 $ 60,384 $ 55,344 $ 51,312 $ 54,960 $ 700,570 $ 700,570

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 39.65

Avg Pop 64.45 55.32 42.87 42.20 49.10 57.53 62.97 54.84 41.93 37.19 35.63 36.94 48.40

CAP Total

Jail Days 1,998 1,549 1,329 1,266 1,522 1,726 1,952 1,700 1,258 1,153 1,069 1,145 17,667 17,667

1,0691,266 1,9521,5221,998 1,1531,549 1,2581,726 1,1451,7001,329Paid Jail Days 17,66717,667

$ 44,310 $ 700,570$ 46,515 $ 53,270 $ 81,600 $ 51,312$ 69,930Cost $ 68,320$ 54,215 $ 55,344$ 60,384 $ 700,570$ 54,960$ 60,410

$ 39.65$ 35.00 $ 48.00$ 35.00 $ 48.00$ 35.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00$ 35.00$ 35.00 $ 35.00Rate $ 35.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 57.5342.20 49.10 35.6354.84 37.1942.8755.3264.45 41.9362.97 36.94 48.40

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.32 0.00 0.05
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

2 (M/AL) Total

$ 159,783

$ 47.80$ 40.66

2,979

$ 105,561

90.58 91.80

3,187

$ 151,395

2,808

$ 47.96$ 47.93

$ 1,611,928

100.69

2,846

2,546

2,979

$ 144,726$ 146,145

$ 41.10

$ 117,300

Paid Jail Days

$ 127,417

$ 40.62

3,047 36,750

$ 40.90

98.28

3,336

3,597 3,047

$ 122,446

2,546 3,167

$ 41.77

3,020

2,808

$ 125,432

2,846

$ 1,611,928

107.61 102.1784.87

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

36,731

3,097

Cost

36,731

$ 146,256

$ 47.92

3,110 3,020

103.67103.13106.39116.03

3,197

3,1103,088

$ 149,055

3,336

36,750

Rate $ 47.90

3,597

103.23

$ 116,412

$ 39.98$ 41.46

100.66

Grand Total

103.23

$ 127,417

Paid Jail Days

$ 149,055

$ 41.10

3,047

$ 39.98

36,731

91.80

$ 47.93

3,597

103.13106.39

3,167

$ 41.77

3,197

$ 47.80

$ 146,145 $ 1,611,928

98.28

$ 41.46

107.61116.03 102.17

$ 105,561

$ 40.90Rate $ 43.88

2,546

3,0203,336

100.66

Jail Days 2,808 3,020

Avg Pop

$ 47.92

2,808

3,336

2,546

$ 1,611,928

100.69103.67

$ 47.90

$ 151,395

3,047

Cost

$ 40.62

3,097

$ 40.66

36,731

36,750

$ 47.96

$ 159,783

3,597

3,1103,088

$ 146,256

2,846

2,846

3,110

2,979

$ 144,726$ 125,432$ 116,412

2,979

84.8790.58

3,167

$ 122,446

36,750

3,187

$ 117,300
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